F4P  11675 SW TOM MACKIE BLVD, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34987  •  TEL: 772.408.5211 W W W . F 4 P - U S A . C O M
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
• Electrical insulation
• Strain relief
• Cable bonding
• Color coding and identification of wires, cables, pipes, and electrical and electronic components.

F4P HSTW112-25R 0586-5375 1-1/2'' X 25FT THIN WALL REEL BLACK
F4P HSTW2-25R 0586-5381 2'' X 25FT THIN WALL REEL BLACK
Ordering information
KITS
PART NUMBER STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
F4P HS-KIT 0582-6561 1/16 -3/8  X 4 COLORED TW HS KIT 160PC
F4P HSTW KIT 0576-5769 1/16 - 3/8  X 4 BLACK TW HS KIT 160PC
F4P HSTW KIT-6 0586-5465 1/8 - 3/4"  X 6 BLACK TW HS KIT 94PC
F4P  11675 SW TOM MACKIE BLVD, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34987  •  TEL: 772.408.5211 W W W . F 4 P - U S A . C O M
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
HEAVY WALL
PART NUMBER STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
F4P HW38-6 0586-5384 3/8'' X 6'' HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW12-6 0554-0685 1/2'' X 6'' HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW78-6 0586-5387 7/8'' X 6'' HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW138-6 0586-5390 1-3/8'' X 6'' DUAL WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW134-6 0586-5393 1-3/4'' X 6'' HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW218-6 0586-5396 2-1/8'' X 6'' HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW78-9 0586-5399 7/8" X 9" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW138-9 0586-5402 1-3/8" X 9" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW134-9 0586-5405 1-3/4" X 9" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW218-9 0586-5411 2-1/8" X 9" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW212-9 0586-5414 2-1/2" X 9" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW38-12 0586-5417 3/8" X 12" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW12-12 0586-5420 1/2" X 12" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW78-12 0586-5423 7/8" X 12" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW138-12 0586-5426 1-3/8" X 12" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW134-12 0586-5429 1-3/4" X 12" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW218-12 0586-5435 2-1/8" X 12" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW212-12 0586-5432 2-1/2" X 12" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW4-12 0586-5438 4" X 12" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW38-48 0586-5441 3/8" X 4FT HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW12-48 0554-0592 1/2" X 4FT HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW34-48 0554-0595 3/4" X 4FT HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW78-48 0586-5444 7/8" X 4FT HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW138-48 0586-5447 1-3/8'' X 4FT HEAVY WALL HS 3CT HS BLK
F4P HW134-48 0586-5450 1-3/4" X 48" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW218-48 0586-5453 2-1/8" X 4FT HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW212-48 0586-5456 2-1/2" X 48" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW4-48 0586-5459 4" X 48" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK
F4P HW458-48 0586-5462 4-5/8" X 48" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK